TRIATLON LEMBERK 2025 - Celkové, 18.05.2025

# Jméno
1 Cmunt Petr (1996)
2 Berka Jan (1989)
3 Kulman Milan (1978)
4 Skalka Jakub (1991)
5 Huybrechts Jorgen (1974)
6 Stefan Jifi (1993)
7 Klou¢ek Tomas (1988)
8 Krejéi Milan (1977)
9 lindner jens (1981)
10 Vinaf Martin (1976)
11 Hak Zden&k (1986)
12 Cindr Martin (1983)
13 Studnicka Vaclav (1974)
14 Peterka Marek (1970)
15 Stastny Tomas (1981)
16 zavadsky andrej (1987)
17 Hradil Jan (1983)
18 jerabkova lucie (2007)
19 Knobloch Florian (2003)
20 Kvasnicka Daniel (1978)
21 LuZny Ivo (1965)
22 hrubec pfemysl (1984)
23 studnickova michaela (1985)
24 Biza Petr (1979)
25 Litresits Ondiej (1986)
DNF svicka tomas (1983)

Generovano dne 05.03.2026 03:47

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

GER

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE

Klub

Triatlon Ceska Lipa

Team CykloTrener Mandavan
Tri club Cesk4 Lipa

Tri club Cesk4 Lipa
JS strechy

Triatlon Ceska Lipa

O-See Sports e. V., Europamarathon
Gorlitz e.V.

Haven Team

Tri club Ceska Lipa
102 Gym

Haven Team

VOKOLOPOLE
HKNMPSM

TTC Olomouc
Tom’s Bikeshop

Tri club Ceska Lipa

Rohozec Amix Team

Cas

01:10:00,40
01:12:51,90
01:15:56,80
01:20:45,70
01:23:31,10
01:24:49,90
01:25:32,80
01:26:43,00
01:27:11,20
01:27:22,80
01:28:03,10
01:29:50,60
01:29:57,70
01:30:32,40
01:30:52,20
01:34:39,00
01:36:28,50
01:36:51,60
01:36:58,20
01:41:42,40
01:41:52,90
01:43:13,30
01:51:02,70
01:54:10,00
01:59:39,90

Plavani
00:05:37,40(4)
00:05:04,50(2)
00:04:34,00(1)

00:06:33,60(13)
00:05:54,30(7)
00:05:48,50(6)
00:06:21,70(10)
00:07:03,80(16)
00:05:38,40(5)
00:06:21,00(9)
00:06:49,80(15)
00:07:43,10(20)
00:08:44,70(22)
00:05:29,20(3)
00:07:10,90(18)
00:06:01,20(8)
00:07:06,60(17)
00:06:32,20(12)
00:06:30,90(11)
00:09:20,20(24)
00:06:37,70(14)
00:07:33,90(19)
00:08:38,90(21)
00:09:34,20(25)
00:09:00,60(23)

Kolo
00:52:36,60(1)
00:54:39,10(2)
00:58:22,80(3)
01:02:10,00(5)
01:02:18,10(6)
00:59:48,50(4)
01:05:43,30(8)
01:05:34,30(7)

01:05:53,40(10)
01:07:23,90(12)
01:05:48,20(9)
01:08:47,70(13)
01:10:21,70(15)
01:07:23,30(11)
01:09:23,80(14)
01:11:44,30(17)
01:11:28,20(16)
01:12:48,30(18)
01:12:48,90(19)
01:20:36,20(22)
01:14:46,60(20)
01:15:11,20(21)
01:25:07,10(23)
01:26:54,50(24)
01:27:46,10(25)

B&h
00:17:23,80(1)
00:18:12,80(3)
00:17:34,00(2)
00:18:35,70(4)

00:21:12,90(11)
00:25:01,40(20)
00:19:49,50(6)
00:21:08,60(10)
00:21:17,80(12)
00:19:58,90(7)
00:22:14,90(14)
00:21:02,80(8)
00:19:35,90(5)
00:23:09,00(16)
00:21:28,30(13)
00:22:54,60(15)
00:25:00,30(19)
00:24:03,30(17)
00:24:09,30(18)
00:21:06,10(9)
00:27:06,20(22)
00:28:02,10(24)
00:25:55,50(21)
00:27:15,40(23)
00:31:53,80(25)



