

TRIATLON LEMBERK 2025 - Celkově, 18.05.2025

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Kolo	Běh
1	Cmunt Petr (1996)	CZE	Triathlon Česká Lípa	01:10:00,40	00:05:37,40(4)	00:52:36,60(1)	00:17:23,80(1)
2	Berka Jan (1989)	CZE	Team CykloTrenér Mandavan	01:12:51,90	00:05:04,50(2)	00:54:39,10(2)	00:18:12,80(3)
3	Kulman Milan (1978)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	01:15:56,80	00:04:34,00(1)	00:58:22,80(3)	00:17:34,00(2)
4	Skalka Jakub (1991)	CZE		01:20:45,70	00:06:33,60(13)	01:02:10,00(5)	00:18:35,70(4)
5	Huybrechts Jorgen (1974)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	01:23:31,10	00:05:54,30(7)	01:02:18,10(6)	00:21:12,90(11)
6	Štefan Jiří (1993)	CZE	JS střechy	01:24:49,90	00:05:48,50(6)	00:59:48,50(4)	00:25:01,40(20)
7	Klouček Tomáš (1988)	CZE		01:25:32,80	00:06:21,70(10)	01:05:43,30(8)	00:19:49,50(6)
8	Krejčí Milan (1977)	CZE	Triathlon Česká Lípa	01:26:43,00	00:07:03,80(16)	01:05:34,30(7)	00:21:08,60(10)
9	lindner jens (1981)	GER	O-See Sports e. V., Europamarathon Görlitz e.V.	01:27:11,20	00:05:38,40(5)	01:05:53,40(10)	00:21:17,80(12)
10	Vinař Martin (1976)	CZE		01:27:22,80	00:06:21,00(9)	01:07:23,90(12)	00:19:58,90(7)
11	Hák Zdeněk (1986)	CZE	Haven Team	01:28:03,10	00:06:49,80(15)	01:05:48,20(9)	00:22:14,90(14)
12	Cindr Martin (1983)	CZE		01:29:50,60	00:07:43,10(20)	01:08:47,70(13)	00:21:02,80(8)
13	Studnička Václav (1974)	CZE		01:29:57,70	00:08:44,70(22)	01:10:21,70(15)	00:19:35,90(5)
14	Peterka Marek (1970)	CZE		01:30:32,40	00:05:29,20(3)	01:07:23,30(11)	00:23:09,00(16)
15	Šťastný Tomáš (1981)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	01:30:52,20	00:07:10,90(18)	01:09:23,80(14)	00:21:28,30(13)
16	zavadský andrej (1987)		102 Gym	01:34:39,00	00:06:01,20(8)	01:11:44,30(17)	00:22:54,60(15)
17	Hradil Jan (1983)	CZE	Haven Team	01:36:28,50	00:07:06,60(17)	01:11:28,20(16)	00:25:00,30(19)
18	jeřábková lucie (2007)	CZE		01:36:51,60	00:06:32,20(12)	01:12:48,30(18)	00:24:03,30(17)
19	Knobloch Florian (2003)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	01:36:58,20	00:06:30,90(11)	01:12:48,90(19)	00:24:09,30(18)
20	Kvasnička Daniel (1978)	CZE	HKNMPSM	01:41:42,40	00:09:20,20(24)	01:20:36,20(22)	00:21:06,10(9)
21	Lužný Ivo (1965)	CZE	TTC Olomouc	01:41:52,90	00:06:37,70(14)	01:14:46,60(20)	00:27:06,20(22)
22	hrubec přemysl (1984)	CZE	Tom's Bikeshop	01:43:13,30	00:07:33,90(19)	01:15:11,20(21)	00:28:02,10(24)
23	studničková michaela (1985)			01:51:02,70	00:08:38,90(21)	01:25:07,10(23)	00:25:55,50(21)
24	Bíza Petr (1979)	CZE		01:54:10,00	00:09:34,20(25)	01:26:54,50(24)	00:27:15,40(23)
25	Litresits Ondřej (1986)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	01:59:39,90	00:09:00,60(23)	01:27:46,10(25)	00:31:53,80(25)
DNF	svicka tomas (1983)		Rohozec Amix Team		---	---	---

Generováno dne 05.03.2026 03:47